MERCRUISER (5.7L COMPETITIOM SKI [GEM+] GM 250°-3 1338)
Serial Mbr Range: OLO02005 THRU OM316339 ()

f—o
6 oy
1.

LINKAGE [2 BARREL)

< CARBURETOR AMD THROTTLE b w
Ref [Clazs [Part Dezcriphlion Qty Comment Footnote
1 146057 1|COVER-CARBURETOR 1
2 8050164 1 |FLAME ARRESTOR 1 [\fithout Molded Hose Retainer]
3 16 805295 STUD[3IM.] 1
4 205313 RETAINER-BREATHER HOSE |1
5 11 26703109\ MUT [1./4-28) 1
A 12 86400 '"WASHER 1
7 3310 8612454 1 |CARBURETOR ASSEMELY 1
a2 70120841 COVER-CHOKE 1
9 10 33047 SCREW 3
11 53 B05140) RETAIMNIMG CLAMP 1
12 22 ARB00| PLUG-FIPE [1/16-27) 1
13 3072604 1 'WEDGE 1
14 16 FOZ3I7|STUD [BM1E X 25/ 1M.) 2
15 16 E3332|5TUD (5416 1-3432 IN.) 2
16 16 B07S75|STUD [5G X 2-3/8 1M ) 2
17 11 BE2902 | MUT (5/16-24) f
18 12 20084 '"WASHER 4 [9/1E % 1/16)
18 12 26825 '"WASHER 2 [21/64 & 1/16]
19 2054897 |BRACKET 1
20 27 B07982 1|GASKET 1 24
21 27 BF1246| GASKET 1 2.4
22 207484 BALL JOIMT KIT 1
23 11 B26708 9|NUT [1/4-28) 1
24 B07434T |BRACKET-THROTTLE BRACKET |1
25 10 36137 |SCREW [1/4-28 =1 1M ] 1
26 13 26992 |LOCKAWASHER [1./4 M) 1
27 2074857 |BRACKET-THROTTLE 1
28 10 89766 | SCREW [H10-32 X 5/81M.) 2
29 11 82670106\ MUT [#10-32) 2
30 AE3200|FLAME ARRESTOR 1 [\ith Molded Hose Retainer)
Kl 11 826713 9|NUT 1
- 27 261246498 GASKET SET-EMNGINE OWERHALL |1
BE4E52401 | LOMGELOCK ASSEMELY 1




